Multi-Function Thread Mills
B10-4
®
For thread depth up to 2 x D1
Pitch
TPI
UN, UNEF, UNF
UNC, UNS Ordering Code d D No. of

14 7/16 DMT 0808   D26 14 UN 8 8.00 4 26.5 0.6 1.8 64 2xD1
13 1/2 DMT 1010   D29 13 UN 10 10.00 4 29.8 0.6 2.0 73 2xD1
Order example: DMT 08067 C22 16 UN MT7
* Tools version-D
Grade P M K N S H
MT7 | z z z |
UN  With internal coolant bore
Tools for Internal Thread
Left hand cutting
For CNC code use M04
A
dD
I L
45°
P
W V
D1
VERSION - DA
D
I
L
d
First choice Alternative
Multi-Function Thread Mills
B10-2
®
Product Identi!cation
DMT 3 in 1 - *Drill, Thread, Chamfer Ordering Codes
DMT
D HMT 08 078 23 1.5 ISO MT11D
Drill Steels,
Hardened
Materials,
Stainless
Steels,
Super
Alloys
Mill-Thread Cutting Diameter
04 = 4 mm
The Approximate
Cutting Length
Thread
Pitch
- D =
Coolant
Version D
Grade
MT7
MT11
No. of Flutes
C = 3
D = 4
E = 5
Thread Pro!le
ISO
UN
W
NPT
Shank Diameter
06 =   6 mm
08 =   8 mm
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
* Circular movement
DMT and DMTH
Carbide grade: MT7   Sub-micron grade with Titanium Aluminum Nitride multi-layer coating (ISO K10-K20).
Contents:                                                                           Page: